
Deconectari programate Donduseni - 26.05.2025-30.05.2025

Data/ora

deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii Denumirea PT
Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

29-05-2025
08:00:00

29-05-2025
16:00:00

OR.DONDUSENI, INDEPENDENTEI 9/1,9/2 PT124CCR18F1 Reparatia curente
LEC 0.4
KV

30-05-2025
08:00:00

30-05-2025
16:00:00

OR.DONDUSENI, INDEPENDENTEI 11/1,11/2,13/1,13/2 PT124CCR18F2 Reparatia curente
LEC 0.4
KV

26-05-2025
08:00:00

26-05-2025
13:00:00

S.PLOP PT189CLM2 Reparatia curente
PT-
10/0.4
KV

27-05-2025
08:00:00

27-05-2025
16:00:00

S.DONDUSENI PT204CCR11
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

26-05-2025
08:00:00

26-05-2025
16:00:00

S.DONDUSENI PT204CCR11
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

28-05-2025
08:00:00

28-05-2025
16:00:00

S.DONDUSENI PT204CCR11
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

29-05-2025
08:00:00

29-05-2025
16:00:00

S.DONDUSENI PT204CCR11
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

30-05-2025
08:00:00

30-05-2025
16:00:00

S.DONDUSENI PT204CCR11
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

27-05-2025
13:00:00

27-05-2025
16:00:00

S.BOROSENI PT21CLM2 Reparatia curente
PT-
10/0.4
KV

29-05-2025
08:00:00

29-05-2025
16:00:00

S.TELESEUCA PT350VS14F1 Reparatia curente
LEA 0.4
KV

28-05-2025
08:00:00

28-05-2025
16:00:00

S.BRAICAU PT372HR6F2 Reparatia curente
LEA 0.4
KV

26-05-2025
13:00:00

26-05-2025
16:00:00

S.PLOP PT418DN5 Reparatia curente
PT-
10/0.4
KV

28-05-2025
09:00:00

28-05-2025
16:00:00

OR .DONDUSENI PT477CCR18
Schimbarea
transformatorului

PT-
10/0.4
KV

27-05-2025
08:00:00

27-05-2025
13:00:00

S.PLOP PT491CLM2 Reparatia curente
PT-
10/0.4
KV


